SUCTION STRAINERS
TANK-MOUNTED
The ideal protection
of your pump against
coarse contaminants
©
 F
lee

 G
B
Ordering information and Strainer Dimensions
HF28690 HF35166 ½" 15 105 44
HF35159 HF35167 ¾" 25 110 63
HF7444 HF35168 1" 50 140 63
HF35160 HF35169 1" ½ 95 140 86
HF35161 HF35170 1" ½ 130 200  86
HF35162 HF35171 2" 180 260 86
HF35163 HF35172 2" 225 150 150
HF35164 HF35173 2" ½ 350 225 150
HF35165 HF35174 3" 500 270 150
Suction Strainers with BSP (G) connector
Filter Element Specifications
Filter Media : Stainless steel pleated screen supported by a center core
of plated perforated steel.